June 14, 2021 or as follows, subject to adjustments of this Agreement as provided in the Contract Documents. 

ARTICLE 4 - CONTRACT SUM 

4.1 The Owner shall pay the Consultant the Contract Sum in current funds for the Consultant’s 
performance of the Contract.  The Contract Sum shall be:  

($22,500) Twenty-Two Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents.       

subject to additions and deductions as provided in the Agreement. 

ANY ADDITIONS ABOVE THE ORIGINAL DOLLAR AMOUNT WILL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY 
OF THE OWNER.  

4.2 The Contract Sum is based upon the following alternates, if any, which are described in the